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200301 Class of Duroc Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

　

　

Kao Chang

13

101

234

166816

�heshuai

16631 

D1028-02

�meichang

152551

�humei

163262

2002/10/22

9
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0.968

2.15

1.18

167

AB

NN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

　

　

Kao Chang

14

100

233

166817

�hebi

16632 

D0465-06

�huanglong

160561

�yujing

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/11/21 20:16:03 / Page 31

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Dresult2.asp?RPC=166817
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=D10465-062002101582202&photo=D0301046506.jpg&farm=Ho
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Dresult2.asp?RPC=160561
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


149791

2002/10/15

9

1.095

2.25

1.29

151

AB

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

　

　

Ho Hsing

�

Number of boars off-tested: 51 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.022

�

2.16
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��

1.27

��

　

 �

200301 Class of Duroc Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date
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LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

103

232

166826

�guanyu

　

D1417-12

�taiqing

150884
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�ronglun

156870

2002/10/17

9

1.016

2.26

1.2

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

　

　

Fortune

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 2 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.000

�

2.25
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��

1.26

��
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